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Van Vugt-de Hoogh
T enT van Grinsven
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Deijkers-Gullit
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets

Aarts-Santegoets
Jinte van Tilburg
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
T enT van Grinsven
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

Deijkers-Gullit

Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

T enT van Grinsven
Sem v. Vuren
T enT van Grinsven

Aarts-Santegoets

Strijbosch-Spierings

Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
T enT van Grinsven

CJ.van Haaften en zn

T enT van Grinsven
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Jinte van Tilburg
Aarts-Santegoets

Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
T enT van Grinsven
T enT van Grinsven
Aarts-Santegoets
V/d Brink /dochter
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Sem v. Vuren

Strijbosch-Spierings

Strijbosch-Spierings

Aarts-Santegoets
V/d Brink /dochter
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Milan Adams

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
T enT van Grinsven
Deijkers-Gullit

Strijbosch-Spierings

Strijbosch-Spierings

T enT van Grinsven
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
V/d Brink /dochter
Comb. de Kok

CJ.van Haaften en zn

T enT van Grinsven
Leen van Pelt & Zn.

Strijbosch-Spierings

Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets

Strijbosch-Spierings

Wanrooij Jan & Luca
Sem v. Vuren

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
V/d Brink /dochter

Strijbosch-Spierings

V/d Brink /dochter
V/d Brink /dochter
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Gebr. Hanegraaf
Wanrooij Jan & Luca
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets
Deijkers-Gullit
Aarts-Santegoets
Gebr. Hanegraaf

M20 MELUN ANDREZ MET 447 D.

PLAATS

Oosterhout
Prinsenbeek
Riel

Riel

Riel
Oosterhout
Zevenbergschen
Oosterhout
Riel

Riel

Riel
Baarle-Hertog
Riel

Riel
Prinsenbeek
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Tilburg

Zevenbergschen
Riel

Riel

Riel
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek

Riel

Tilburg

Riel

Riel
Prinsenbeek
Hoogerheide
Prinsenbeek
Oosterhout
Baarle-Hertog
Riel

Riel

Riel
Prinsenbeek
Prinsenbeek
Riel

Bergen Op Zoom
Riel

Riel

Tilburg
Tilburg

Tilburg

Riel

Bergen Op Zoom
Riel

Riel

Ulicoten
Oosterhout
Prinsenbeek
Zevenbergschen
Tilburg

Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Riel

Riel
Oosterhout
Bergen Op Zoom
Tilburg
Hoogerheide
Prinsenbeek
Sprang-Capelle

Tilburg

Riel

Riel

Tilburg

Breda

Tilburg
Oosterhout
Sprang-Capelle
Bergen Op Zoom
Tilburg

Bergen Op Zoom
Bergen Op Zoom
Oosterhout
Terheijden
Breda

Riel

Riel
Zevenbergschen
Riel
Terheijden

VER.LIDNR

1939.9404
1910.9297
2007.9005
2007.9005
2007 .9005
1939.9404
1990.9002
1939.9404
2007.9005
2007.9005

2007.9005
1902.0009
2007 .9005
2007.9005
1910.9297
1939.9404
2013.9004
1939.9404
1939.9404
2013.9004

1990.9002
2007.9005
2007 .9005
2007.9005
1939.9404
1939.9404
2013.9004
1910.9297
2021.0005
1910.9297

2007 .9005
2013.9004
2007 .9005
2007.9005
1910.9297
1983.9001
1910.9297
1939.9404
1902.0009
2007 .9005

2007 .9005
2007.9005
1910.9297
1910.9297
2007.9005
1984.9002
2007.9005
2007 .9005
2021.0005
2013.9004

2013.9004
2007.9005
1984 .9002
2007.9005
2007.9005
2006.0011
1939.9404
1910.9297
1990.9002
2013.9004

2013.9004
1910.9297
2007.9005
2007.9005
1939.9404
1984.9002
2021.9003
1983.9001
1910.9297
2019.9061

2013.9004
2007.9005
2007.9005
2013.9004
1910.9003
2021.0005
1939.9404
2019.9061
1984 .9002
2013.9004

1984.9002
1984.9002
1939.9404
1977.9151
1910.9003
2007 .9005
2007 .9005
1990.9002
2007 .9005
1977.9151
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RINGNUMM

1-2114172
0-1554482
1-1283131
0-1590847
0-1590939
0-2005329
1-1279315
0-2005197
1-1283243
1-2134881

1-1283229
1-1254487
9-1001616
9-1001660
1-2134845
1-2114188
1-2123748
0-2005177
0-2005162
0-2027095

0-1584992
1-1283182
9-1001626
1-1283160
0-2005173
1-2114142
1-2123768
0-2030611
8-1180971
0-2030617

8-1203418
0-2027088
1-2134889
0-1590883
1-1251516
9-1758848
1-2109713
1-2114162
1-1339606
9-1001601

0-1590891
0-1589541
1-2109702
1-2109708
1-1283209
0-1584487
1-1283120
1-2122010
1-1292901
9-3925874

1-2123816
0-1590848
1-1549376
0-1590804
8-1203450
1-2121890
0-2005328
1-1251529
1-7055537
0-2027066

7-3728940
8-5135395
7-1395233
9-1001562
8-3805975
0-1584221
0-1598867
1-1276362
0-1554475
8-1218096

9-3925888
1-1283198
1-1283134
1-2123851
1-6107571
1-1292912
1-2114160
8-3815870
1-2134830
8-3832967

1-1277822
1-1277818
8-3805932
1-2118481
1-2127755
1-1283139
8-1203379
9-7008172
0-1590875
1-1424879

OP 21-05-2022 LOS 08.30 U. ZW

AD/PR GET
20/14 9
45/21 11
66/43 27
66/ 8
66/ 3
20/ 5
10/5 3
20/ 1
66/ 15
66/ 63
66/ 39
6/2 5
66/ 13
66/ 5
45/ 7
20/ 17
43/25 10
20/ 4
20/ 8
43/ 14
10/ 6
66/ 57
66/ 23
66/ 58
20/ 3
20/ 12
43/ 40
45/ 2
1274 1
45/ 32
66/ 10
43/ 13
66/ 18
66/ 29
45/ 22
30/2 1
45/ 27
20/ 7
6/ 6
66/ 2
66/ 32
66/ 33
45/ 23
45/ 1
66/ 65
19/9 1
66/ 26
66/ 59
12/ 2
43/ 2
43/ 26
66/ 22
19/ 4
66/ 1
66/ 34
2/2 1
20/ 13
45/ 20
10/ 7
43/ 30
43/ 20
45/ 15
66/ 36
66/ 6
20/ 11
19/ 8
1771 12
30/ 18
45/ 18
7874 4
43/ 35
66/ 46
66/ 11
43/ 8
16/5 16
12/ 3
20/ 19
78/ 6
19/ 19
43/ 18
19/ 14
19/ 3
20/ 14
10/7 1
16/ 1
66/ 25
66/ 30
10/ 1
66/ 52
10/ 4

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

366,636 12.31.56
359,052 12.28.15
360,714 12.30.09
2 12.30.10
3 12.30.14
2 12.34.35
365,284 12.34.31
3 12.35.59
4 12.32.18
5 12.32.23
6 12.32.26
344,247 12.21.58
7 12.33.20
8 12.33.38
2 12.32.32
4 12.37.51
364,197 12.36.15
5 12.37.55
6 12.37.57
2 12.36.24
2 12.37.13
9 12.34.14
10 12.34.42
11 12.34.44
7 12.39.14
8 12.39.19
3 12.37.41
3 12.34.16
365,796 12.39.04
4 12.34.36
12 12.35.45
4 12.38.29
13 12.36.07
14 12.36.07
5 12.35.05
331,233 12.16.19
6 12.35.36
9 12.41.18
2 12.26.15
15 12.37.58
16 12.37.58
17 12.37.58
7 12.36.50
8 12.36.51
18 12.38.00
336,249 12.21.11
19 12.38.02
20 12.38.09
2 12.41.39
5 12.40.35
6 12.40.45
21 12.38.30
2 12.21.44
22 12.38.56
23 12.38.59
348,477 12.30.33
10 12.43.15
9 12.38.03
3 12.42.26
7 12.41.45
8 12.41.50
10 12.38.43
24 12.39.54
25 12.40.04
11 12.44.10
3 12.23.10
363,737 12.42.29
2 12.19.58
11 12.39.30
374,322 12.50.09
9 12.43.10
26 12.40.48
27 12.41.06
10 12.43.34
355,129 12.37.30
3 12.45.21
12 12.46.07
2 12.51.52
4 12.25.35
11 12.45.20
5 12.25.48
6 12.25.54
13 12.47.13
364,316 12.45.53
2 12.39.26
28 12.43.34
29 12.43.38
4 12.46.52
30 12.43.40
2 12.46.19

MET/MIN

1515,345
1507,039
1502,020
1501,916
1501,499
1498,928
1493,903
1490,397
1488,692
1488,181

1487,874
1484,037
1482,371
1480,545
1480,424
1479,173
1478,970
1478,775
1478,576
1478,070

1477,587
1476,908
1474,092
1473,891
1470,963
1470,471
1470,411
1469,919
1468, 668
1467,915

1467,794
1465,677
1465,607
1465,607
1465,020
1463,577
1461,938
1458,867
1457,131
1454,673

1454,673
1454,673
1454,634
1454,536
1454,477
1454,470
1454,282
1453,598
1453,591
1453,394

1452,428
1451,551
1451,018
1449,024
1448,733
1448,666
1447,634
1447 ,499
1447,052
1446,659

1446,180
1443,619
1443,419
1442,457
1442,413
1442,099
1440,633
1440,348
1439,087
1438,871

1438,564
1438,239
1436,521
1436,295
1434,863
1432,528
1431,432
1429,438
1427,305
1426,357

1425,994
1425,389
1425,310
1423,753
1423,741
1422,547
1422,173
1422,077
1421,986
1421,346

AFDPNT

1000,0
993,3
986,6
979,9
973,2
966,4
959,7
953,0
946,3
939,6

932,9
926,2
919,5
912,8
906,0
899,3
892,6
885,9
879,2
872,5

865,8
859,1
852,3
845,6
838,9
832,2
825,5
818,8
812,1
805,4

798,7
791,9
785,2
778,5
771,8
765,1
758,4
751,7
745,0
738,3

731,5
724,8
718,1
711,4
704,7
698,0
691,3
684,6
677,9
671,1

664,4
657,7
651,0
644,3
637,6
630,9
624,2
617,4
610,7
604,0

597,3
590,6
583,9
577,2
570,5
563,8
557,0
550,3
543,6
536,9

530,2
523,5
516,8
510,1
503,4
496,6
489,9
483,2
476,5
469,8

463,1
456,4
449,7
443,0
436,2
429,5
422,8
416,1
409,4
402,7



UITSLAG JEUGD BB 2000 M20 MELUN ANDREZ MET 447 D. OP 21-05-2022 LOS 08.30 U. ZW

APL VIg NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM  AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT
91 106 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 8-1203345 66/ 7 31 12.43.47 1421,332 396,0
92 93 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 0-1554453 45/ 13 12 12.42.40 1421,050 389,3
93 94 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 8-5135384 45/ 26 13 12.42.40 1421,050 382,5
94 105 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 1-2109701 45/ 36 14 12.42.43 1420,769 375,8
95 137 Leen van Pelt & Zn. Sprang-Capelle 2019.9061 0-1598104 78/ 14 3 12.53.28 1420,757 369,1
96 98 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2123847 43/ 25 12 12.46.27 1420,146 362,4
97 Milan Adams Ulicoten 2006.0011 1-2134378 2/ 2 2 12.35.28 1419,649 355,7
98 99 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 9-3925862 43/ 27 13 12.46.38 1419,131  349,0
99 101 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 7-3728724 43/ 19 14 12.46.40 1418,947 342,3

100 Deijkers-Gullit Zevenbergschen 1990.9002 1-7055521 10/ 8 5 12.47.40 1417,661  335,6

101 102 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 0-2014535 43/ 11 15 12.46.58 1417,290 328,9

102 107 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 0-1598427 43/ 7 16 12.47.04 1416,739 322,1

103 114 J. Doeland & Kzn Woensdrecht 1907.9002 1-6106328 12/3 10 332,411 12.24.42 1416,324 315,4

104 Hoefnagels-Beens Chaam 2006.9001 1-2121799 10/1 2 355,573 12.41.05 1416,154 308,7

105 109 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 0-1554485 45/ 31 15 12.43.46 1414,891 302,0

106 117 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1729121 66/ 44 32 12.45.03 1414,273 295,3

107 112 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2123790 43/ 34 17 12.47.44 1413,075 288,6

108 110 Gebr. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 1-7055457 10/ 8 3 12.47.57 1412,346  281,9

109 116 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 0-2030619 45/ 4 16 12.44.14 1412,294 275,2

110 111 Gebr. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 1-2134756 10/ 5 4 12.48.05 1411,617 268,5

111 127 Gebr. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 1-2112826 10/ 2 5 12.48.06 1411,525 261,7

112 113 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2123852 43/ 4 18 12.48.10 1410,703 255,0

113 115 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2134963 43/ 28 19 12.48.12 1410,521 248,3

114 124 J. Doeland & Kzn Woensdrecht 1907.9002 1-1249297 12/ 7 2 12.25.42 1410,315 241,6

115 120 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 7-3728732 43/ 1 20 12.48.18 1409,974 234,9

116 122 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 0-2030614 45/ 12 17 12.45.03 1407,771  228,2

117 118 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1283217 66/ 12 33 12.46.25 1406,736 221,5

118 123 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1284042 66/ 62 34 12.46.27 1406,553 214,8

119 125 Wanrooij Jan & Luca Breda 1910.9003 1-6131877 16/ 2 3 12.42.29 1406,542 208,1

120 121 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2123787 43/ 9 21 12.49.08 1405,440 201,3

121 131 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 9-3925818 43/ 16 22 12.49.10 1405,259 194,6

122 126 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 1-2109710 45/ 40 18 12.45.31 1405,200 187,9

123 128 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1283240 66/ 51 35 12.46.56 1403,907 181,2

124 J. Doeland & Kzn Woensdrecht 1907.9002 1-6106331 12/ 1 3 12.27.07 1401,889 174,5

125 142 Wanrooij Jan & Luca Breda 1910.9003 1-2111084 16/ 5 4 12.43.39 1400,073 167,8

126 143 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 0-2030615 45/ 33 19 12.46.28 1399,995 161,11

127 149 Gebr. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 1-2134754 10/ 3 6 12.50.15 1399, 865 154.,4

128 129 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1283102 66/ 54 36 12.47.41 1399,821  147,7

129 130 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1283227 66/ 14 37 12.47.43 1399,640 140,9

130 132 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 8-5139197 66/ 31 38 12.47.44 1399,549 134,22

131 133 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2134962 43/ 33 23 12.50.20 1398,962 127,5

132 134 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 1-1283148 66/ 19 39 12.47.52 1398,826  120,8

133 141 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 0-2014510 43/ 3 24 12.50.25 1398,514 114,1

134 135 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 0-1591306 66/ 56 40 12.48.05 1397,651 107,4

135 147 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 8-1203449 66/ 45 41 12.48.07 1397,471 100,7

136 140 V/d Brink /dochter Bergen Op Zoom 1984.9002 1-1549379 19/ 16 7 12.30.42 1396,964 94,0

137 Leen van Pelt & Zn. Sprang-Capelle 2019.9061 7-1394043 78/ 10 4 12.57.58 1396,898 87,2

138 Dawn van Dooren Berkel-Enschot 2021.0011 1-1292974 12/1 1 369,525 12.54.35 1396,630 80,5

139 Van Vugt-de Hoogh Oosterhout 1939.9404 1-2114155 20/ 18 14 12.52.31 1396,536 73,8

140 144 V/d Brink /dochter Bergen Op Zoom 1984.9002 1-2134824 19/ 18 8 12.30.55 1395,708 67,1

141 Strijbosch-Spierings Tilburg 2013.9004 1-2123750 43/ 37 25 12.51.05 1394,943 60,4

142 Wanrooij Jan & Luca Breda 1910.9003 1-2127748 16/ 8 5 12.44.37 1394,757 53,7

143 145 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 8-1165722 45/ 3 20 12.47.28 1394,558 47,0

144 V/d Brink /dochter Bergen Op Zoom 1984.9002 1-1277801 19/ 5 9 12.31.10 1394,261 40,3

145 T enT van Grinsven Prinsenbeek 1910.9297 1-1251519 45/ 19 21 12.47.33 1394,106 33,6

146 Sem v. Vuren Tilburg 2021.0005 1-1292931 12/ 12 4 12.52.27 1393,775 26,8

147 148 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 0-1590904 66/ 50 42 12.48.50 1393,602 20,1

148 Aarts-Santegoets Riel 2007.9005 8-1203445 66/ 40 43 12.48.51 1393,512 13,4

149 Gebr. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 1-1424875 10/ 10 7 12.51.34 1392,818 6,7

Recapitulatie JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2 M20 Melun Andrezel 21-05-2022

VER. DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-----——————cooc —— 1:10- --1:25- HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 sS4 A B C
VEN 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

0751 11 1

1902 6 1

1907 12 1

1910 61 2

1939 22 2

1955 18 1

1977 10 1

1983 30 1

1984 19 1

1990 10 1

2006 12 2

2007 66 1

2013 43 1

2019 78 1

2021 49 4

Tot. 447 21

Aantal prijzen

Restplaats

Restbedrag



STAND VITESSE-MIDFOND DUIFKAMP. JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2

Plc Lidnummer
1939.9404
2013.9004
1939.9404
2013.9004
1910.9297
1939.9404
2007 .9005
1939.9404
2007 .9005
2007 .9005

=
CQOWO~NOUDMWNE

11
12
13
14
15

2007 .9005
2013.9004
1990.9002
1939.9404
1990.9002

Naam

Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

Van Vugt-de Hoogh

Strijbosch-Spierings

T enT van Grinsven
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Aarts-Santegoets
Aarts-Santegoets

Aarts-Santegoets

Strijbosch-Spierings

Deijkers-Gullit
Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Deijkers-Gullit

Woonplaats

Oosterhout
Tilburg
Oosterhout
Tilburg
Prinsenbeek
Oosterhout
Riel
Oosterhout
Riel

Riel

Riel

Tilburg
Zevenbergschen Hoe
Oosterhout
Zevenbergschen Hoe

STAND VITESSE-MIDFOND JEUGD BB 2000 AFDELING 2

KAMP IOENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer

1939.9404
1990.9002
2007.9005
1910.9297
2013.9004
1902.0009
1910.9003
1984.9002
2021.0005
1977.9151

=
QCQOWO~NOUDMWNE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1983.9001
2006.0011
2019.9061
1919.0004
2006.9001
2021.9003
1968.0012
1907.9002
2021.0011
1952.9002

21
22
23
24

1955.9002
2013.9002
1980.0005
2021.9002

KEIZER
Naam

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
Deijkers-Gullit
Aarts-Santegoets
T enT van Grinsven

Strijbosch-Spierings

Jinte van Tilburg
Wanrooij Jan & Luca
V/d Brink /dochter
Sem v. Vuren

Gebr. Hanegraaf

CJ.van Haaften en zn

Milan Adams

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
D van den Enden
Hoefnagels-Beens
Comb. de Kok
Orlando Zijlmans

J. Doeland & Kzn
Dawn van Dooren

Elise&Sarah Jorissen

Comb. van Baal
Comb. van Alphen
Wigger Biesheuvel
R.van Vuren&zZn

Woonplaats

Oosterhout
Zevenbergschen Hoe
Riel

Prinsenbeek
Tilburg
Baarle-Hertog
Breda

Bergen Op Zoom
Tilburg

Terheijden

Hoogerheide
Ulicoten
Sprang-Capelle
Prinsenbeek
Chaam

Tilburg

Zegge
Woensdrecht
Berkel-Enschot
Klein Zundert

Oud Gastel
Kaatsheuvel
Werkendam
Tilburg

Ringnr Pr
0-2005197 4
1-2123748 4
1-2114162 4
0-2027095 4
0-2030611 4
0-2005173 4
9-1001601 4
1-2114142 4
0-1590847 4
0-1590804 4
9-1001660 4
9-3925874 4
9-7008172 4
1-2114172 3
1-1549340 3
Totpnt M19
7456.1 1831.
7353.9 1895.
7067.5 1683.
6622.3 1713.
6513.2 1683.
4344 .7 1857.
4192 .4 1409.
4178.2 T47.
3956.4 666 .
3811.1 1205.
3807.0 1046.
3555.5 1041.
3488.7 990.
3423.3 859.
3060.7 1458.
2881.8 567.
2659.2 1111.
1982.0 789.
1363.1 796.
544.1 544.
522.8 201.
434.8
252.2
176.8
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Punten

3882.
3671.
3658.
3513.
3331.
3317.
3260.
3218.
3204.
3106.

3095.
3072.
3067.
2973.
2933.
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V17

1884.
1886.
1720.
1602.
1654.
1131.
865.
975.
410.
296.

311.
1389.
1166.

902.

1076.
732.
308.

OCoOo~Nw N~NONOOOTONOIO

[ce NV

V18

1861.
1924.
1830.
1591.
1839.

429.
1117.
1202.
1344.
1513.

1408.

821.
1660.
1139.

910.

815.

493.

459.

321.
434.
252.
176.
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